@, iSide e
(9 Tiubricants WEYS
mgmimir OFFROADPRORACING.IT
@ #JUNIORMX
Esanatoglia (MC) ’ EVERYWHERE
- DEI.L ORTO 1@ @ @offroadproracing
’
14/15 Settembre 2019 Series
Esanatoglia 125 - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgml'[;”l;?g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM e 7 2:12.993 13:59:18.503 14 2:16.774 14:15:17.682
-46: . :01: Dff. Pri
1 2:22.641 13:46:07.686 8 2:14.1% 14:01:32.699  py 6. # 16 CASSIBBA G. - Husqvarna . I38 ;Igf
2 2:12.901 13:48:20.587 9 2:12.781 14:03:45.480 1 2:19.758 13:46:03.921
3 2:12.792 13:50:33.379 10 2:12.996 14:05:58.476 2 2:13.688 13:48:17.609
4 2:13.529 13:52:46.908 1 2:12.938 14:08:11.414 3 2:12.776 13:50:30.385
5 2:13.026 13:54:59.934 12 2:14.082 14:10:25.496 4 2:14.878 13:52:45.263
6 2:12.208 13:57:12.142 13 2:17.847 14:12:43.343 5 2:13.576 13:54:58.839
7 2:11.917 13:59:24.059 14 2:22.477 14:15:05.820 6 2:11.518 13:57:10.357
-01: Diff. Pri
8 2:10971 14:01:35.030  po, 4- # 115 RONCOLI A. - Husqvarna 29,681 7 2:11.688 13:59:22.045
9 2:11.889 14:03:46.919 1 2:28.870 13:46:11.538 8 2:28.187 14:01:50.232
10 2:12.274 14:05:59.193 2 2:16.215 13:48:27.753 9 2:15.564 14:04:05.796
11 2:12.584 14:08:11.777 3 2:11.859 13:50:39.612 10 2:14.854 14:06:20.650
12 2:11.887 14:10:23.664 4 2:13.488 13:52:53.100 11 2:16.060 14:08:36.710
13 2:10.447 14:12:34.111 5 2:11.786 13:55:04.886 12 2:14.864 14:10:51.574
14 2:10.429 14:14:44.540 6 2:10.694 13:57:15.580 13 2:16.089 14:13:07.663
Diff. Prii .5Q- 5.
Po. 2 - # 3 TUANI F. - Husqvarna N IOO;;](_) 7 2:11.753 13:59:27.333 14 2:15.658 14:15:23.321
.AE- . :01: Diff. Pri
1 2:15.705 13:45:58.373 8 2:13.789 14:01:41.122 by 7. 4330 GIMM D. - Yamaha +36119
2 2:11.974 13:48:10.347 9 2:14.898 14:03:56.020 1 2:29.619 13:46:12.287
3 2:11.989 13:50:22.336 10 2:13.423 14:06:09.443 2 2:18.025 13:48:30.312
a 2:10.798 13:52:33.134 u 2:13.885 14:08:23.328 3 2:13.057 13:50:43.369
5 2:11.113 13:54:44.247 12 2:15.747 14:10:39.075 4 2:12.461 13:52:55.830
6 2:11.917 13:56:56.164 13 2:15.198 14:12:54.273 5 2:12.259 13:55:08.089
7 2:13.546 13:59:09.710 14 2:19.948 14:15:14.221 6 2:10.776 13:57:18.865
-01: Diff. Pri
8 2:14.459 14:01:24.169  po, 5 - # 420 ROSSI A. - KTM £33 14 7 2:13.621 13:59:32.486
9 2:14.570 14:03:38.739 1 2:23.453 13:46:06.121 8 2:19.337 14:01:51.823
10 2:13.389 14:05:52.128 2 2:12.922 13:48:19.043 9 2:15.598 14:04:07.421
1 2:13.566 14:08:05.694 3 2:13.248 13:50:32.291 10 2:15.450 14:06:22.871
12 2:12.529 14:10:18.223 4 2:14.018 13:52:46.309 1 2.16.346 14:08:39.217
13 2:13.316 14:12:31.539 5 2:15.644 13:55:01.953 12 2.15.474 14:10:54.691
14 2:13.292 14:14:44.831 6 2:13.117 13:57:15.070 13 2:14.133 14:13:08.824
Diff. Prii .5Q- .1c.
Po. 3 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Husqvarna +21.280 7 2:14.169 13:59:29.239 14 2:14.835 14:15:23.659
1 2:18.515 13:46:01.183 8 2:17.293 14:01:46.532
2 2:14.619 13:48:15.802 9 2:14.945 14:04:01.477
3 2:11.921 13:50:27.723 10 2:14.619 14:06:16.096
4 2:11.995 13:52:39.718 1 2:15.164 14:08:31.260
5 2:13.081 13:54:52.799 12 2:13.762 14:10:45.022
6 2:12.711 13:57:05.510 13 2:15.886 14:13:00.908

Fastest lap: 2:10.429

Official Partner: Official Supplier ——————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
v B P = = sy O = e
@ Husq@i____\l' ﬁ url s casmre || ger g emonr TeRESOL,

—
VERTEX | CoesliGenice .

SESTRIERE PKT
/
|| Nikon FETE "{’a’ﬂz @YAMAHA su‘ ?!’“ﬂ'“ TRELLI
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@ , iRide e
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Esanatoglia (MC) - DELLORTO EVERYTWHERE
1@ 3 @offroadproracing
14/15 Settembre 2019 Series
Esanatoglia 125 - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂhh'll??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 8 - # 304 MAZZANTINI T. - KTM A 7 2:16.001 13:59:56.201 14 2:16.106 14:15:53.103
1 2:20.204 13:46:02.872 8 2:15.173 14:02:11.378 by 13. #23 SARASSO T. - KTM o o
2 2:13.752 13:48:16.624 9 2:14.876 14:04:26.250 1 2:34.067 13:46:16.735
3 2:14.676 13:50:31.300 10 2:16.873 14:06:43.123 2 2:17.947 13:48:34.682
4 2:12.637 13:52:43.937 1 2:17.406 14:09:00.525 3 2:19.348 13:50:54.030
5 2:13.947 13:54:57.884 12 2:16.841 14:11:17.370 4 2:16.881 13:53:10.911
6 2:13.461 13:57:11.345 13 2:17.096 14:13:34.466 5 2:16.290 13:55:27.201
7 2:15.822 13:59:27.167 14 2:15.730 14:15:50.196 6 2:16.627 13:57:43.828
8 2:18.354 14:01:45.521  po, 11 - # 319 ZANGARI G. - KTM . ﬁigggg“; 7 2:15.408 13:59:59.236
9 2:15.451 14:04:00.972 1 2:38.908 13:46:21.576 8 2:16.903 14:02:16.139
10 2:18.471 14:06:19.443 2 2:18.015 13:48:39.591 9 2:14.433 14:04:30.572
11 2:16.303 14:08:35.746 3 2:13.634 13:50:53.225 10 2:16.779 14:06:47.351
12 2:14.823 14:10:50.569 4 2:15.383 13:53:08.608 11 2:17.307 14:09:04.658
13 2:17.486 14:13:08.055 5 2:17.608 13:55:26.216 12 2:16.611 14:11:21.269
14 2:20.776 14:15:28.831 6 2:15.200 13:57:41.416 13 2:15.336 14:13:36.605
Po. 9 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM . 10'5‘1";';“;’ 7 2:16.428 13:59:57.844 14 2:17.982 14:15:54.587
1 2:26.326 13:46:08.994 8 2:15.027 140212871 o 14- 4331 BORROZZINO N. - Husquarna , 1o 1es
2 2:13.241 13:48:22.235 9 2:15.562 14:04:28.433 1 2.28.144 13:46:10.812
3 2:11.671 13:50:33.906 10 2:16.157 14:06:44.590 2 2:20.495 13:48:31.307
4 2:13.617 13:52:47.523 1 2:19.360 14:09:03.950 3 2:18.785 13:50:50.092
5 2:12.771 13:55:00.294 12 2:16.161 14:11:20.111 4 2:17.255 13:53:07.347
6 2:12.495 13:57:12.789 13 2:15.511 14:13:35.622 5 2:18.032 13:55:25.379
7 2:11.388 13:59:24.177 14 2:15.583 14:15:51.205 6 2:17.983 13:57:43.362
8 2:35.195 14:01:59.372  po, 12 - # 44 RAZZINI P. - Yamaha + 108 oes 7 2:15.329 13:59:58.691
9 2:13.288 14:04:12.660 1 2:28.690 13:46:11.358 8 2:15.459 14:02:14.150
10 2:13.859 14:06:26.519 2 2:17.438 13:48:28.796 9 2:17.317 14:04:31.467
1 2:21.651 14:08:48.170 3 2:13.272 13:50:42.068 10 2:16.860 14:06:48.327
12 2:20.071 14:11:08.241 4 2:14.672 13:52:56.740 11 2:19.785 14:09:08.112
13 2:19.187 14:13:27.428 5 2:33.358 13:55:30.098 12 2:17.781 14:11:25.893
14 2:18.355 14:15:45.783 6 2:16.406 13:57:46.504 13 2:21.811 14:13:47.704
Po. 10 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R. - KTM . lD'gSPg;‘g 7 2:16.005 14:00:02.509 14 2:20.988 14:16:08.692
1 2:31.043 13:46:16.000 8 2:15.171 14:02:17.680
2 2:17.400 13:48:33.400 9 2:15.220 14:04:32.900
3 2:18.345 13:50:51.745 10 2:16.287 14:06:49.187
4 2:15.781 13:53:07.526 1 2:16.311 14:09:05.498
5 2:16.684 13:55:24.210 12 2:16.418 14:11:21.916
6 2:15.990 13:57:40.200 13 2:15.081 14:13:36.997

Fastest lap: 2:10.429

Official Partner: Official Supplier ——————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
v B P = = sy O = e
@ Husq@i____\l' ﬁ url s casmre || ger g emonr TeRESOL,

—
VERTEX | CoesliGenice .

SESTRIERE PKT
/
|| Nikon FETE "{’a’ﬂz @YAMAHA su‘ ?!’“ﬂ'“ TRELLI
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Esanatoglia (MC) - DELLORTO EVERTWHERE
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14/15 Settembre 2019 Series
Esanatoglia 125 - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂhh'll??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 15 - # 666 NEBBIA G. - Husquarna | D primo 7 2:18.273 14:00:16.996 14 2:16.647 14:16:24.281
1 2:36.458 13:46:19.126 8 2:17.915 140234911 5, 20.- # 30 ARANGIO FEBBO G. - Husquarn , 1.0 195
2 2:18.387 13:48:37.513 9 2:17.513 14:04:52.424 1 2:50.197 13:46:32.865
3 2:17.737 13:50:55.250 10 2:16.889 14:07:09.313 2 2:17.656 13:48:50.521
4 2:16.714 13:53:11.964 1 2:17.235 14:09:26.548 3 2:20.737 13:51:11.258
5 2:19.168 13:55:31.132 12 2:17.570 14:11:44.118 4 2:19.542 13:53:30.800
6 2:17.639 13:57:48.771 13 2:16.228 14:14:00.346 5 2:19.811 13:55:50.611
7 2:16.297 14:00:05.068 14 2:16.156 14:16:16.502 6 2:16.719 13:58:07.330
8 2:16.956 14:02:22.024  po, 18 - # 29 FACCA A. - KTM + 1D|§2Pgrznf 7 2:18.065 14:00:25.395
9 2:17.152 14:04:39.176 1 2:45.785 13:46:28.453 8 2:17.942 14:02:43.337
10 2:16.526 14:06:55.702 2 2:19.820 13:48:48.273 9 2:17.448 14:05:00.785
11 2:18.511 14:09:14.213 3 2:20.450 13:51:08.723 10 2:16.816 14:07:17.601
12 2:18.287 14:11:32.500 4 2:19.018 13:53:27.741 1 2:17.826 14:09:35.427
13 2:19.349 14:13:51.849 5 2:17.428 13:55:45.169 12 2:16.623 14:11:52.050
14 2:18.207 14:16:10.056 6 2:15.994 13:58:01.163 13 2:16.734 14:14:08.784
Po. 16 - # 17 BOSI G. - Yamaha N 1D:i;f~7:iz; 7 2:17.637 14:00:18.800 14 2:15.929 14:16:24.713
1 2:41.700 13:46:24.368 8 2:18.568 14:02:37.368 by 21- #399 LADINI A. - KTM + 10;?'7?3;:
2 2:20.417 13:48:44.785 9 2:16.428 14:04:53.796 1 2:31.042 13:46:13.710
3 2:17.538 13:51:02.323 10 2:18.030 14:07:11.826 2 2:19.183 13:48:32.893
4 2:19.507 13:53:21.830 1 2:18.291 14:09:30.117 3 2:17.979 13:50:50.872
5 2:17.364 13:55:39.194 12 2:15.548 14:11:45.665 4 2:28.700 13:53:19.572
6 2:16.914 13:57:56.108 13 2:15.963 14:14:01.628 5 2:18.789 13:55:38.361
7 2:15.674 14:00:11.782 14 2:15.533 14:16:17.161 6 2:19.399 13:57:57.760
8 2:16.488 14:02:28.270  po, 19 - # 220 FABBRI I. - Yamaha + ff;f;;;"f 7 2:17.959 14:00:15.713
9 2:18.123 14:04:46.393 1 2:46.608 13:46:29.276 8 2:17.858 14:02:33.577
10 2:16.279 14:07:02.672 2 2:17.078 13:48:46.354 9 2:18.314 14:04:51.891
11 2:17.582 14:09:20.254 3 2:19.959 13:51:06.313 10 2:19.535 14:07:11.426
12 2:16.419 14:11:36.673 4 2:19.069 13:53:25.382 11 2:20.404 14:09:31.830
13 2:18.631 14:13:55.304 5 2:18.479 13:55:43.861 12 2:18.403 14:11:50.233
14 2:16.583 14:16:11.887 6 2:18.433 13:58:02.294 13 2:21.903 14:14:12.136
Po. 17 - # 22 GIUZIO R. - KTM . lD';flpgg‘zo 7 2:18.486 14:00:20.780 14 2:29.488 14:16:41.624
1 2:39.340 13:46:22.008 8 2:17.567 14:02:38.347
2 2:22.059 13:48:44.067 9 2:17.882 14:04:56.229
3 2:20.998 13:51:05.065 10 2:16.280 14:07:12.509
4 2:18.938 13:53:24.003 1 2:21.166 14:09:33.675
5 2:18.877 13:55:42.880 12 2:17.595 14:11:51.270
6 2:15.843 13:57:58.723 13 2:16.364 14:14:07.634
Fastest lap: 2:10.429
Official Partner Offcial Supplier ——————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by’

=
VERTEX Ce uice .

v

SESTRIERE PKT @/ - Hus@umml' ﬁ ll-L-
| LS. Nikon corosizione ﬁﬂé @YAMAHA su?,q efqanu' Feere
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Esanatoglia (MC) - DELLORTO EVERYWHERE
1@ 3 @offroadproracing
14/15 Settembre 2019 Series
Esanatoglia 125 - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂhh'll??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 22 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husquarna . ZDgng;rS“; 7 2:24.545 14:00:30.574 14 2:21.414 14:17:05.415
1 2:45.121 13:46:27.789 8 2:22.368 14:02:52.982 " by 27 - #102 DE RISI E. - Husqvarna i
2 2:21.266 13:48:49.055 9 2:22.651 14:05:15.593 1 2:32.502 13:46:15.170
3 2:21.371 13:51:10.426 10 2:21.611 14:07:37.204 2 2:20.267 13:48:35.437
4 2:19.468 13:53:29.894 1 2:21.833 14:09:58.037 3 2.21.398 13:50:56.835
5 2:20.116 13:55:50.010 12 2:21.104 14:12:20.141 4 2:20.744 13:53:17.579
6 2:16.880 13:58:06.890 13 2:21.268 14:14:41.409 5 2:21.096 13:55:38.675
7 2:18.464 14:00:25.354 14 2:20.500 14:17:01.909 6 222,976 13:58:00.951
8 2:23.030 14:02:48.384  po, 25 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM + zDT7Pgr9n§ 7 2:22.634 14:00:23.585
9 2:20.373 14:05:08.757 1 2.46.481 13:46:29.149 8 2:23.500 14:02:47.085
10 2:19.355 14:07:28.112 2 222573 13:48:51.722 9 2:24.901 14:05:11.986
11 2:19.417 14:09:47.529 3 2:21.359 13:51:13.081 10 2:23.070 14:07:35.056
12 2:20.621 14:12:08.150 4 2:19.264 13:53:32.345 11 2.23.864 14:09:58.920
13 2:21.524 14:14:29.674 5 2:28.152 13:56:00.497 12 2:24.145 14:12:23.065
14 2:24.019 14:16:53.693 6 2:20.192 13:58:20.689 13 2:29.391 14:14:52.456
Po. 23 - # 146 CINEROLI M. - KTM s 7 2:20.450 14:00:41139 b, 28 # 669 RUFFINI L. - Yamaha e
1 2:44.276 13:46:26.944 8 2:19.651 14:03:00.790 1 2.42.622 13:46:25.290
2 2:20.348 13:48:47.292 9 2:19.773 14:05:20.563 2 2:20.601 13:48:45.981
3 2:27.025 13:51:14.317 10 2:18.863 14:07:39.426 3 2:23.748 13:51:09.729
4 2:23.180 13:53:37.497 1 2:20.763 14:10:00.189 4 2:19.556 13:53:29.285
5 2:19.558 13:55:57.055 12 2:22.848 14:12:23.037 5 2:23.107 13:55:52.392
6 2:18.884 13:58:15.939 13 2:20.460 14:14:43.497 6 2:21.426 13:58:13.818
7 2:17.770 14:00:33.709 14 2:19.039 14:17:02.536 7 2:22.931 14:00:36.749
8 2:23.569 14:02:57.278  po, 26 - # 212 ZAMPINO D. - KTM . ;Zf;g;"; 8 2:23.833 14:03:00.582
9 2:19.607 14:05:16.885 1 2:40.601 13:46:25.919 9 2.22.538 14:05:23.120
10 2:18.660 14:07:35.545 2 2:23.909 13:48:49.828 10 2:24.332 14:07:47.452
1 2:18.821 14:09:54.366 3 2:25.529 13:51:15.357 11 2:23.061 14:10:10.513
12 2:20.902 14:12:15.268 4 2:18.757 13:53:34.114 12 2.26.128 14:12:36.641
13 2:20.505 14:14:35.773 5 2:28.294 13:56:02.408 13 2.26.396 14:15:03.037
14 2:20.190 14:16:55.963 6 2:20.747 13:58:23.155
Po. 24 - # 719 PARIS L. - KTM ‘o a0e 7 2:20.213 14:00:43.368
1 2:35.134 13:46:17.802 8 2:19.510 14:03:02.878
2 2:20.960 13:48:38.762 9 2:23.723 14:05:26.601
3 2:22.223 13:51:00.985 10 2:18.838 14:07:45.439
4 2:21.726 13:53:22.711 1 2:18.791 14:10:04.230
5 2:23.830 13:55:46.541 12 2:20.531 14:12:24.761
6 2:19.488 13:58:06.029 13 2:19.240 14:14:44.001

Fastest lap: 2:10.429

Official Partner: Official Supplier ——————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
v B P = = sy O = e
@ Husq@i____\l' ﬁ url s casmre || ger g emonr TeRESOL,
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VERTEX | CoesliGenice .
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14/15 Settembre 2019 Series
Esanatoglia 125 - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mgmhmhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 29 - # 517 CASPANI P. - TM i 1 2:37.638 13:46:20.306
1 2:34.189 13:46:19.183 2 2:23.025 13:48:43.331
2 2:23.165 13:48:42.348 3 3:38.348 13:52:21.679
} 2:25.968 13:51:08.316  po, 33 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - KTM o o
¢ 2:20.910 13:53:29.226 1 2:37.912 13:46:20.580
5 2:22.748 13:55:51.974 2 2:21.625 13:48:42.205
6 2:24.001 13:58:15.975
7 2:24.729 14:00:40.704
8 2:23.649 14:03:04.353
9 2:24.780 14:05:29.133
10 2:23.008 14:07:52.141
1 2:24.813 14:10:16.954
12 2:30.724 14:12:47.678
13 2:24.178 14:15:11.856
Po. 30 - # 192 AUERTT. - Husqvarna Di:f'lPrLi:;
1 3:16.303 13:46:58.971
2 2:19.458 13:49:18.429
3 2:16.946 13:51:35.375
4 2:15.790 13:53:51.165
5 2:15.388 13:56:06.553
6 2:31.923 13:58:38.476
7 2:20.464 14:00:58.940
8 2:18.791 14:03:17.731
9 2:18.118 14:05:35.849
10 2:27.086 14:08:02.935
1 2:38.331 14:10:41.266
12 2:33.690 14:13:14.956
13 2:29.716 14:15:44.672
Po. 31 - # 4 CAPUCCI §. - KTM Tf; i:;:
1 2:27.962 13:46:10.630
2 2:19.473 13:48:30.103
3 2:17.807 13:50:47.910
4 2:14.467 13:53:02.377
5 2:17.396 13:55:19.773
6 2:17.582 13:57:37.355
7 2:15.369 13:59:52.724
Po. 32 - # 135 GIORDANO A. - KTM Dif. Primo
+ 11 Laps
Fastest lap: 2:10.429
Official Partner. Official Supplier —————  Motorcycle Partner: ST
sestmene) PRT Z @// w9, @ Suro g 22 :._,E aw@a Lz =2
s | L omum 3, oo (w2 iy D DRkl BE o, VEEEX e
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